Water Flow Monitoring
Emflux 2030
Irrigation Flowmeter
(Designed for Dethridge Meter Replacement)
Emflux 2030 Specification
Detector Specifications
Wetted materials: 304 stainless steel housing
316 stainless steel electrodes

the downstream end. The meters must remain full for
proper operation.
How to Order
System Components
1 Upstream entry Pit
2 Connecting Pipe - RCP
3 Irriflow Solar Powered Transmitter
4 Tyco Mag Flow Meter Model 2030
5 Downstream exit Pit
6 Flow Control Gate or Penstock
7 Operating Head Loss
8 Downstream Sill
System Configuration
The Emflux 2030 consists of two main components,
the Detector (primary element) and the
Transmitter (secondary).
The Detector installs into a pipe and provides a
linear, low level signal proportional to flow.
The Transmitter mounts remotely from the detector.
It accepts the low level signal from the detector and
converts it into industry standard outputs, as well
as displaying flowrate and total flow.
To conserve power, the system periodically
samples the flowrate. The reading and outputs are
held until the next sample which is updated every 1
to 60 minutes (programmable). The reading may be
manually updated by simply pressing a display
button. This would typically occur when setting or
adjusting flowrate.
System accuracy
• Better than ±2.5% over the flow range
0.5 ML/day - 40 ML/day.
3© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. EM2030 05/08
Combined Instrument Systems reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
3
1
7
4 65
8
2
Typical specifying sequence
Example: IR2030 450 PM 2 S F R
Model
IR2030 = for use with I300
Size (all 600mm long)
450 = ID 445mm, OD 558mm
470 = ID 470mm, OD 585mm
485 = ID 485mm, OD 600mm
600 = ID 600mm, OD 714mm
Process Connection (Upstream)
NM = No Mounting Tabs
EM = End Mount
IM = Insertion Mount
PM = Pit Mount
Front Tab
1 = No D/S Tab
2 = With D/S Tab
Electrodes
S = 316SS
Potting
F = Potting (Cable must be ordered separately)
Transmitter Location
R = Remote
E